
1 Ryuju HINO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

3 58.73 28.23 30.50 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2T 7.30 0.23 7.530 0 1 1 0

2 2A 3.30 -0.17 3.131 -1 1 -1 -2

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.00 3.200 0 0 1 0

4 StSq2 2.60 0.33 2.930 0 1 1 1

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 2 1

6 3S 4.84 X 0.00 4.84-1 0 1 0 0

7 CSSp3 2.60 0.50 3.101 1 1 1 2

26.84 28.23

Skating Skills 1.00 6.426.50 4.75 6.25 6.75 6.50

Transitions 1.00 5.835.75 4.25 5.75 6.25 6.00

Performance 1.00 6.086.00 4.25 6.00 6.50 6.25

Composition 1.00 6.176.25 4.25 5.75 6.50 6.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 6.006.25 4.00 5.75 6.50 6.00

30.50

2 Takayuki YAMAMOTO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

2 55.00 27.92 27.08 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F 5.30 -1.17 4.13-3 -1 0 -2 -2

2 StSq2 2.60 0.50 3.101 0 1 2 1

3 3S+2T 6.27 X 0.00 6.270 0 0 -1 0

4 CSSp4 3.00 0.83 3.832 1 1 2 2

5 2A 3.63 X 0.50 4.132 0 1 1 1

6 FCSp3 2.80 0.33 3.131 1 0 0 2

7 CCoSp3V 2.50 0.83 3.332 1 1 2 2

26.10 27.92

Skating Skills 1.00 5.335.25 4.75 5.25 5.50 5.75

Transitions 1.00 5.175.00 4.25 5.00 5.50 5.50

Performance 1.00 5.585.50 4.50 5.50 5.75 6.00

Composition 1.00 5.425.25 4.25 5.25 5.75 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.585.50 4.25 5.25 6.00 6.25

27.08
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3 Kotaro TAKEUCHI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

1 49.33 23.83 25.50 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo+3Lo 10.20 -1.40 8.80-2 -2 -1 -2 -2

2 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 -1 1 1 0

3 FCSp3 2.80 -0.10 2.70-1 0 0 0 -1

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 -1

5 2F* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 StSq2 2.60 0.33 2.930 1 1 1 0

7 CSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.770 1 1 0 0

24.50 23.83

Skating Skills 1.00 5.425.75 4.50 5.25 5.75 5.25

Transitions 1.00 4.925.25 4.25 4.75 5.50 4.75

Performance 1.00 5.085.50 4.25 5.00 5.50 4.75

Composition 1.00 5.005.25 4.50 4.75 5.50 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.085.50 4.75 4.75 5.50 5.00

25.50

4 Sota YAMAMOTO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

AMC Mizuho High Scho 4 33.05 6.80 26.25 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 1T*+COMBO * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 A* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 FCSp1 1.90 -0.40 1.50-1 -1 -2 -2 -1

4 1S* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 CSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 StSq1 1.80 0.50 2.301 1 1 1 0

7 CCoSp3V 2.50 0.50 3.001 1 1 1 0

6.20 6.80

Skating Skills 1.00 5.337.00 4.50 4.50 6.00 5.50

Transitions 1.00 5.176.25 4.75 4.50 5.25 5.50

Performance 1.00 4.926.75 4.75 4.75 5.25 4.50

Composition 1.00 5.256.75 5.25 5.25 5.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.587.00 5.25 5.25 5.75 5.75

26.25
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